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duncan.allan99@gmail.com    dba@octantra.co.uk  

Neil Barnett nb@istok.co.uk 

Helen Boaden boaden.helen.01@gmail.com 

Body, Howard Mr (Sec Pol Ops-DH Strat Analysis) Howard.Body101@mod.gov.uk  

William Bortrick wb@britishexperience.com  

Mathieu Boulegue MBoulegue@chathamhouse.org 

Ian Cohen 8755cohe@armymail.mod.uk     ian.cohen@hsbc.com  

Harkenrider, Zachary V (London) HarkenriderZX@state.gov  

Harry Hart harry@melfordcapital.com  

James Gow mlmajw@btinternet.com  

Paul Harkness pkharkness@gmail.com  

Janes, Annabelle Lt Col (LIFC-CO) Annabelle.Janes647@mod.gov.uk   

Craig.kennedy7@gmail.com  

Debi Lomax debra.lomax@btinternet.com  Lomax, Debi Lt Col (Army CGS-CIG-Col) 

Debi.Lomax259@mod.gov.uk  

Philip Matthews pmhome1966@gmail.com 

Pablo Miller  fearnaught4rtr@hotmail.com  

Paddy Nicoll paddy@commonbarn.com   

Isabel Oakeshott ioakeshott@yahoo.co.uk 

Alexander Patterson ap@talismanadc.com 

Adam.Rutland@fco.gov.uk  Adam Rutland adzthesaint@gmail.com   

Angus Taverner angustaverner@gmail.com 

Joe Walker-Cousins Jwcousins@statecraft.org.uk 

 

mailto:duncan.allan99@gmail.com
mailto:dba@octantra.co.uk
mailto:nb@istok.co.uk
mailto:boaden.helen.01@gmail.com
mailto:Howard.Body101@mod.gov.uk
mailto:wb@britishexperience.com
mailto:MBoulegue@chathamhouse.org
mailto:8755cohe@armymail.mod.uk
mailto:ian.cohen@hsbc.com
mailto:HarkenriderZX@state.gov
mailto:harry@melfordcapital.com
mailto:mlmajw@btinternet.com
mailto:pkharkness@gmail.com
mailto:Annabelle.Janes647@mod.gov.uk
mailto:Craig.kennedy7@gmail.com
mailto:debra.lomax@btinternet.com
mailto:Debi.Lomax259@mod.gov.uk
mailto:pmhome1966@gmail.com
mailto:fearnaught4rtr@hotmail.com
mailto:paddy@commonbarn.com
mailto:ioakeshott@yahoo.co.uk
mailto:ap@talismanadc.com
mailto:Adam.Rutland@fco.gov.uk
mailto:adzthesaint@gmail.com
mailto:angustaverner@gmail.com
mailto:Jwcousins@statecraft.org.uk

